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Series: 6000
Type: 6200

Model
Accessories

Half face
Half face
Half face
Half face

Characteristics

Size
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Respiratory Protection | Half Masks

3M Respirator reusable half mask 6000 series without filter

Lightweight, (elastomeric) face piece. Unique 3M™ Bayonet filter fixing system. Cradle head harness and easy
fasten neck strap. Few replaceable parts for easy maintenance. Twin filter design for even distribution of
weight and minimal obstruction to field of visionUtilises all of the 3M™ 2000, 5000 and 6000 Series Filters. EN

Article

12346190
14496668
23022610
12532747
23581393
23581394
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