

3M Respirator reusable half mask 6000 series without filter

Lightweight, (elastomeric) face piece. Unique 3M™ Bayonet filter fixing system. Cradle head harness and easy fasten neck strap. Few replaceable parts for easy maintenance. Twin filter design for even distribution of weight and minimal obstruction to field of visionUtilises all of the 3M™ 2000, 5000 and 6000 Series Filters. EN 140

Characteristics

Series: 6000 **Type:** 6200

Model	Size	Article
Accessories		12346190
	M	14496668
Half face	S	23022610
Half face	М	12532747
Half face	М	23581393
Half face	L	23581394

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

PR_EC002084_0024_MVB_EN_21.05.2024